
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding the Carpinteria Health Clinic Addition (Project No. B12001/8626), First
District, as follows:

a)  Approve Amendment No. 1 to the construction contract with W.T. Thomson Construction, Inc. for additional structural modifications in the amount of

$40,378, for a total contract not to exceed $396,437;

b) Approve the Notice of Completion.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-00998, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

